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199612230004
20661

12/23/1996
12:29:41 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MANESS,
BRIAN K

199702030000
35781

02/03/1997
02:21:19 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
VESTER DEE

199702030000
35791

02/03/1997
02:21:21 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HESTER,
WILLIAM S

199702260000
59561

02/26/1997
08:45:01 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCMATH,
LAURA F

199702260000
59551

02/26/1997
08:45:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MURPHREE,
NORA S

199702260000
59541

02/26/1997
08:44:59 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES,
BONNIE C

199703260000
92721

03/26/1997
11:36:26 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES, GAIL
C

199704280001
29641

04/28/1997
11:08:51 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WOODS, D C 199205280000
94941

199706190001
92891

06/19/1997
01:11:25 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KISH, RICKEY

199707310002
39881

07/31/1997
09:14:43 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLARK, CINDY
R

199709240003
07331

09/24/1997
09:05:05 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOWNES,
JAMES M

199406210001
97421

199804210001
43661

04/21/1998
03:06:57 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DENHAM,
FLOYD R

199308270002
60431

199805050001
63311

05/05/1998
02:53:32 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
BUDDY

199805050001
63301

05/05/1998
02:53:31 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCGEE,
JAMES A

199811130004
50931

11/13/1998
10:47:29 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARDUE, JO E

199901110000
13621

01/11/1999
01:47:35 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
WALLACE E

199609160003
03741

199901270000
36331

01/27/1999
11:07:18 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGGINBOTHA
M, THOMAS W

199902150000
63161

02/15/1999
08:07:57 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
MAE



199903220001
18141

03/22/1999
11:06:39 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGDON,
JAMES D

199903310001
33971

03/31/1999
09:15:23 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARRETT,
FERMAN H

199703260000
92731

199904200001
67571

04/20/1999
01:31:21 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, CECIL
W

199403250000
98661

199907160002
97241

07/16/1999
08:05:24 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MULLINS,
WILLIAM H III

199410030003
00751

199908270003
61691

08/27/1999
12:50:35 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANDENBER
G, JOHN

199607230002
36741

199911120004
64541

11/12/1999
12:45:59 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOYD, JOHN
W

200007050002
20541

07/05/2000
09:41:28 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNAWAY,
AUBREY T

200007170002
40141

07/17/2000
01:27:00 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITHERMAN,
STEVE

199507280002
00731

200009250003
37511

09/25/2000
04:13:55 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUTTON,
WILLIAM M

199506050001
45601

200310300007
23680

10/30/2003
12:17:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALL,
WILLIAM G

199207150001
40151

198404050000
69930

04/05/1984
12:00:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 859

198404030000
67830

04/03/1984
12:00:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 837


