Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199612230004 20661	12/23/1996 12:29:41 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MANESS, BRIAN K						
99702030000 5781	02/03/1997 02:21:19 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, VESTER DEE						
99702030000 5791	02/03/1997 02:21:21 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HESTER, WILLIAM S						
99702260000 9561	02/26/1997 08:45:01 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCMATH, LAURA F						
199702260000 59551	02/26/1997 08:45:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MURPHREE, NORA S						
199702260000 59541	02/26/1997 08:44:59 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, BONNIE C						
199703260000 92721	03/26/1997 11:36:26 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, GAIL C						
199704280001 29641	04/28/1997 11:08:51 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WOODS, D C					199205280000 94941	
199706190001 92891	06/19/1997 01:11:25 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KISH, RICKEY						
199707310002 39881	07/31/1997 09:14:43 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLARK, CINDY R						
199709240003 07331	09/24/1997 09:05:05 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOWNES, JAMES M					199406210001 97421	
199804210001 13661	04/21/1998 03:06:57 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DENHAM, FLOYD R					199308270002 60431	
199805050001 33311	05/05/1998 02:53:32 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, BUDDY						
199805050001 33301	05/05/1998 02:53:31 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCGEE, JAMES A						
199811130004 50931	11/13/1998 10:47:29 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARDUE, JO E						
199901110000 13621	01/11/1999 01:47:35 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, WALLACE E					199609160003 03741	
99901270000 86331	01/27/1999 11:07:18 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGGINBOTHA M, THOMAS W						
99902150000 3161	02/15/1999 08:07:57 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATTERSON, MAE						

			ı	T	1	ı	1	 		
199903220001 18141	03/22/1999 11:06:39 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGDON, JAMES D					
199903310001 33971	03/31/1999 09:15:23 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARRETT, FERMAN H				199703260000 92731	
199904200001 67571	04/20/1999 01:31:21 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, CECIL W				199403250000 98661	
199907160002 97241	07/16/1999 08:05:24 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MULLINS, WILLIAM H III				199410030003 00751	
199908270003 61691	08/27/1999 12:50:35 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANDENBER G, JOHN				199607230002 36741	
199911120004 64541	11/12/1999 12:45:59 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOYD, JOHN W					
200007050002 20541	07/05/2000 09:41:28 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUNAWAY, AUBREY T					
200007170002 40141	07/17/2000 01:27:00 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITHERMAN, STEVE				199507280002 00731	
200009250003 37511	09/25/2000 04:13:55 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUTTON, WILLIAM M				199506050001 45601	
200310300007 23680	10/30/2003 12:17:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HALL, WILLIAM G				199207150001 40151	
198404050000 69930	04/05/1984 12:00:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	859			
198404030000 67830	04/03/1984 12:00:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	837			